TDS-1% Contract (-)69.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards roads clening store material unloding 
and other miss work at site V No 3762

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

06-12-2025 11:02:29

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Account :

CONJBDW-T.Kurmanna 2,300.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)23.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred tp T kuramanna 
Towards cement shifting  GVRC TO GHT V NO 
3763

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Two Hundred 
Seventy Seven Only

₹ 2,277.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

06-12-2025 11:02:29

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)300.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to MD 
KhudoosTowards spenkelr seting at terrace and 
costomer complaints attending work done V No 
3764

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Seven Hundred 
Only

₹ 2,700.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

06-12-2025 11:02:29

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred tp N Narsing Rao 
Towards A 115 sepage issue painting work & 
Near swimming pool compond wall paint 
touchep work V No 3765

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

06-12-2025 11:02:29

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

CONJBDW-B.Jogaiah 3,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to B Jogaiah Towards 
Tarrace Doors fixing work & other miss work at 
site V No 3766

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 1 of 206-12-2025 13:09:36
13314Voucher No :

27-11-2025From Date :
03-12-2025To Date :T.KurmannaSupplier Name :

Greenwood HeightsProject Name :
Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLPCompany Name :